
 

 

2026 Primary Student Resource Scheme Inclusions 

 

All Students 

Curriculum Area Item Type of 
Resource  

Acquisition 
Cost 

Value per 
student 

Art Calendar  

White card 

Craft glue 

Paint 

Owned 

Owned 

Owned 

Owned 

$2.00 

$3.55 

$6.25 

$4.00 

$2.00 

$3.55 

$6.25 

$4.00 

Digital Technologies Headphones USB with Microphone 

Ipads Apps 

Hired 

Used 

$52.95 

$5.20 

$52.95 

$5.20 

General Switch4Schools Licence Used $15.00 $15.00 

PE and Music Magnetic individual whiteboard Used  $7.55 $7.55 

   $96.50 $96.50 

 

Prep 

Curriculum Area Item Type of 
Resource 

Acquisition 
Cost 

Value per 
student 

PLD SSP Kit (includes whiteboards, ease pockets and 
worksheets) 

Used $33.00 $33.00 

   $33.00 $33.00 

 

Year 1 

Curriculum Area Item Type of 
Resource 

Acquisition 
Cost 

Value per 
student 

PLD SSP Kit (includes whiteboards, ease pockets and 
worksheets) 

Used  $33.00 $33.00 

   $33.00 $33.00 

 

Year 2 

Curriculum Area Item Type of 
Resource 

Acquisition 
Cost 

Value per 
student 

PLD SSP Kit (includes whiteboards, ease pockets and 
worksheets) 

Used  $33.00 $33.00 

English Tashi by Anne Field Hired  $13.35 $13.35 

   $46.35 $46.35 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Year 3 

Curriculum Area Item Type of 
Resource 

Acquisition 
Cost 

Value per 
student 

English Novel – Kumilo and the D Class 

Novel – Charlotte’s Web 

Hired  

Hired  

$14.25 

$22.50 

$14.25 

$22.50 

   $36.75 $36.75 

 

Year 4 

Curriculum Area Item Type of 
Resource 

Acquisition 
Cost 

Value per 
student 

English Novel – How to Train Your Dragon 

Novel – The Twits 

Novel - Convict Boy 

Novel – Rowan of Rin 

Hired 

Hired 

Hired 

Hired 

$22.50 

$14.25 

$15.75 

$14.25 

$22.50 

$14.25 

$15.75 

$14.25 

   $66.75 $66.75 

 

Year 5 

Curriculum Area Item Type of 
Resource 

Acquisition 
Cost 

Value per 
student 

English Novel – The Forests of Silence 

Novel – Dragon Quest 

Novel – The Night they Stormed Eureka 

Hired 

Hired  

Hired 

$13.75 

$38.25 

$15.75 

$13.75 

$38.25 

$15.75 

   $67.75 $67.75 

 

Year 6 

Curriculum Area Item Type of 
Resource 

Acquisition 
Cost 

Value per 
student 

English Novel – Boy Overboard 

Novel – Harry Potter & The Philosopher’s 

Novel – Percy Jackson and the Lighting 

Hired 

Hired 

Hired 

$15.25 

$17.35 

$17.35 

$15.25 

$17.35 

$17.35 

Science Consumables  Used  

 

$9.45 $9.45 

   $59.40 $59.40 

 


